Immersion
B-106
• 3 - 8" 150 Lb. Carbon Steel Flange
• Steel Sheath Elements
• Steel Thermowell
• 15 W/In2
• 3 - 45 kW
• 240 and 480 Volt, 1 & 3 Phase

 kW Volts Phase (In.) (Lbs.) Model Stock PCN (In.) Model Stock PCN (In.) Model Stock PCN (In.)
E4 Moisture Resistant1E1 General Purpose1 E3 Explosion Resistant2
Specifi cations and Ordering Information
  3 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange — 3 Steel Sheath Elements — 15 W/In2
 3 240 1-3 25-1/4 24 TMO-30315E2T93 AS 326166
 3 480 1-3 25-1/4 24 TMO-30315E2T2 AS 326174
 4 240 1-3 33-1/16 25 TMO-30415E2T93 AS 326182
 4 480 1-3 33-1/16 25 TMO-30415E2T2 AS 326190
 6 240 1-3 48-1/16 29 TMO-30615E2T93 AS 326203
 6 480 1-3 48-1/16 29 TMO-30615E2T2 AS 326211
   CKT DIM
   & B Wt.
 kW Volts Phase (In.) (Lbs.) Model Stock PCN
Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock